1CO: 00267651
Obec Kojetin

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 10/2023
Rozpocet v K&

0000 00
0000 00
0000 00
0000 00
0000 00
0000 00
0000 00
0000 00
0000 00

SpPo Z7j

Datum: 02.10.2023
1111 000 20
1211 000 300
2131 000 350
6121 000 2 000
6121 000 2 000
5023 000 5
5032 000 3
4216 000 3 494
4216 000 5 112

9 277 206,34

Druh:
000,00
000,00
387,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
819, 34

Vydaje:

dan z prijmu FO

DPH

najem LDS

vodovod

kanalizace

odmény zastupitelstvo
zdrav. poj.

dotace vodovod

dotace CoVv

4 008 000,00

Rozdil Prijmy - Vydaje:

5 269 206,34
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